1/4
External Dimensions (L×W×H) [mm]=
Differential
   Inductance Tolerance : K=±10%
M=±20%
N=±30%
 Packing  T=Tape Carrier Package

Operating temperature range: －40℃ ～ ＋125℃ (Including coil’s self temperature rise)
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(±%)
DCR(mΩ)
±30%
Isat
(A)
Irise
(A)
Test
Condition
0.56 30 7.5 14.5 6.20 1MH /0.25V
THWPI606045D1R0NT 1.0 30 10 9.00 5.10 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D1R5NT 1.5 30 12 7.50 4.75 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D1R8NT 1.8 30 13 7.50 4.60 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D2R2NT 2.2 30 13 6.50 4.60 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D3R3NT 3.3 30 20 5.30 3.20 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D3R9NT 3.9 30 20 4.90 3.20 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D4R7NT 4.7 30 24 4.50 3.00 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D5R6NT 5.6 30 31 3.70 2.80 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D6R8MT 6.8 20 33 3.30 2.70 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D8R2MT 8.2 20 45 3.20 2.60 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D100MT 10 20 52 3.00 2.50 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D120MT 12 20 58 2.80 2.20 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D150MT 15 20 77 2.50 1.90 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D180MT 18 20 95 2.20 1.75 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D220MT 22 20 115 2.00 1.50 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D270MT 27 20 120 1.90 1.48 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D330MT 33 20 150 1.60 1.45 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D390MT 39 20 180 1.50 1.25 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D470MT 47 20 220 1.40 1.20 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D560MT 56 20 260 1.30 1.10 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D680MT 68 20 290 1.20 0.90 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D820MT 82 20 355 1.10 0.85 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D101MT 100 20 430 1.00 0.80 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D121MT 120 20 530 0.85 0.75 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D151MT 150 20 760 0.80 0.70 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D181MT 180 20 845 0.75 0.65 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045D221MT 220 20 890 0.63 0.55 100KHz /0.25V
THWPI606045DR56NT
HIOKI3532-50 HP4284A+42841
韬
略